NEW for BLE2 versions: improved wireless communication based on future-
proof, standardized Bluetooth SIG Mesh protocol
Stylish linear luminaire with high quality aluminum housing, suitable for
surface mounting and suspended use
Suspension kit including transparent cable as accessory
Connection kit accessory to create continuous lines available
Specifications
Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W) UGR
CCT
(K)
Weight
(kg/pc)
DALI
542005000500 LEDLima L12-15W-3000-U19-DALI TL 1x28W 15 1725 115 ≤19 3000 2.55
542005000600 LEDLima L12-15W-4000-U19-DALI TL 1x28W 15 1800 120 ≤19 4000 2.55
542005000700 LEDLima L15-18W-3000-U19-DALI TL 1x35W 18 2070 115 ≤19 3000 3.08
542005000800 LEDLima L15-18W-4000-U19-DALI TL 1x35W 18 2160 120 ≤19 4000 3.08
542005001300 LEDLima L12-30W-3000-DALI TL 1x54W 30 3300 110 ≤22 3000 2.55
542005001400 LEDLima L12-30W-4000-DALI TL 1x54W 30 3450 115 ≤22 4000 2.55
542005001500 LEDLima L15-36W-3000-DALI TL 1x80W 36 3960 110 ≤22 3000 3.08
542005001600 LEDLima L15-36W-4000-DALI TL 1x80W 36 4140 115 ≤22 4000 3.08
Smart
542003131500 LEDLima L12-15W-3000-U19-BLE2 TL 1x28W 15 1725 115 ≤19 3000 2.55
542003131600 LEDLima L12-15W-4000-U19-BLE2 TL 1x28W 15 1800 120 ≤19 4000 2.55
542003131700 LEDLima L15-18W-3000-U19-BLE2 TL 1x35W 18 2070 115 ≤19 3000 3.08
542003131800 LEDLima L15-18W-4000-U19-BLE2 TL 1x35W 18 2160 120 ≤19 4000 3.08
542003131900 LEDLima L12-30W-3000-BLE2 TL 1x54W 30 3300 110 ≤22 3000 2.55
542003132000 LEDLima L12-30W-4000-BLE2 TL 1x54W 30 3450 115 ≤22 4000 2.55
542003132100 LEDLima L15-36W-3000-BLE2 TL 1x80W 36 3960 110 ≤22 3000 3.08
542003132200 LEDLima L15-36W-4000-BLE2 TL 1x80W 36 4140 115 ≤22 4000 3.08
Emergency version 1 hour, DALI
549004002400 LEDLima L12-15W-3000-U19-DALI-EM1 TL 1x28W 15 1725 115 ≤19 3000 2.85
549004002500 LEDLima L12-15W-4000-U19-DALI-EM1 TL 1x28W 15 1800 120 ≤19 4000 2.85
549004002600 LEDLima L15-18W-3000-U19-DALI-EM1 TL 1x35W 18 2070 115 ≤19 3000 3.38
549004002700 LEDLima L15-18W-4000-U19-DALI-EM1 TL 1x35W 18 2160 120 ≤19 4000 3.38
549004002800 LEDLima L12-30W-3000-DALI-EM1 TL 1x54W 30 3300 110 ≤22 3000 2.85
549004002900 LEDLima L12-30W-4000-DALI-EM1 TL 1x54W 30 3450 115 ≤22 4000 2.85
549004003000 LEDLima L15-36W-3000-DALI-EM1 TL 1x80W 36 3960 110 ≤22 3000 3.38
549004003100 LEDLima L15-36W-4000-DALI-EM1 TL 1x80W 36 4140 115 ≤22 4000 3.38
Emergency version 3 hours, DALI
549004003200 LEDLima L12-15W-3000-U19-DALI-EM3 TL 1x28W 15 1725 115 ≤19 3000 2.95
549004003300 LEDLima L12-15W-4000-U19-DALI-EM3 TL 1x28W 15 1800 120 ≤19 4000 2.95
549004003400 LEDLima L15-18W-3000-U19-DALI-EM3 TL 1x35W 18 2070 115 ≤19 3000 3.48
549004003500 LEDLima L15-18W-4000-U19-DALI-EM3 TL 1x35W 18 2160 120 ≤19 4000 3.48
Lima
Version October 2023
Data subject to change

Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W) UGR
CCT
(K)
Weight
(kg/pc)
Emergency version 3 hours, DALI
549004003600 LEDLima L12-30W-3000-DALI-EM3 TL 1x54W 30 3300 110 ≤22 3000 2.95
549004003700 LEDLima L12-30W-4000-DALI-EM3 TL 1x54W 30 3450 115 ≤22 4000 2.95
549004003800 LEDLima L15-36W-3000-DALI-EM3 TL 1x80W 36 3960 110 ≤22 3000 3.48
549004003900 LEDLima L15-36W-4000-DALI-EM3 TL 1x80W 36 4140 115 ≤22 4000 3.48
Accessories
599006009000
LEDLima Suspension-Kit
599006008900